
Program Site Program Program Contact Building Contact

Cuyahoga Falls High 
School

Automotive Technology Mr. Lipnos cf_lipnos@cfalls.org 

Mr. Smith cf_smithja@cfalls.org 

Cometology Mrs. Thomas cf_thomask@cfalls.org
Criminal Justice Mr. Parker cf_parkers@cfalls.org

IT Academy Mr. Ely cf_ely@cfalls.org
Interactive Marketing Design Mr. Wargowsky cf_wargowsky@cfalls.org

Medical Office and Bus Management Mrs. Michhart cf_mitchhartk@cfalls.org
Hudson High School Automotive Technology Mr. Reynolds reynoldg@hudson.k12.oh.us Mrs.Chadima chadimaj@hudson.k12.oh.us 

Tallmadge High School
Teaching Professions Mrs. Morris Morris.Jody@tallmadgeschools.org 

Mrs. Lane lane.taylor@tallmadgeschools.org 
Theater Arts Mr. Obney Obney.Dave@tallmadgeschools.org 

Kent Roosevelt

Athletic Health Care and Fitness Mr. Slattery tslattery@kentschools.net

Mr. Bachtel bbachtel@kentschools.net

Business and Sports Management Mr. Dunlap bdunlap@kentschools.net
CADET Mr. Spear tspear@kentschools.net

Construction Technologies Mr. Titko dtitko@kentschools.net
Cosmetology Mrs. Wardell dwardell@kentschools.net

Electronics, Robotics, and Programming Mr. Karam tkaram@kentschools.net
Engineering Academy Mrs. Adelman kadelman@kentschools.net

Foresty and Landscape Management Mr. Franek tfranek@kentschools.net 
Health Careers Technologies Ms. Milton cmilton@kentschools.net

Marketing Management Mr. Pfeiffer bpfeiffer@kentschools.net
Teaching Professions Ms. Butler rbutler@kentschools.net

Stow Munroe Falls

Aeronuatics Careers Academy Mr. Remenaric st_tremenaric@smfcsd.org

Mr. Treen/Ms. Paul
st_treen@smfcsd.org

Engineering Academy (Stow Rotation) Mr. Helmick st_dhelmick@smfcsd.org
Culinary Arts Mrs. Lee st_lee@smfcsd.org

st_paul@smfcsd.org
Programming Software Development Mrs. Whitmer st_whitmer@smfcsd.org

Woodridge HS

Collision Repair Mr. Jones tjones@woodridge.k12.oh.us 

Chris Vassalotti cvassalotti@woodridge.k12.oh.us 
EntrepreNEW Mrs. Knight EKnight@woodridge.k12.oh.us 

Biomedical Academy Mr. Gillihan jgillahan@woodridge.k12.oh.us

International Business Mrs. Knight EKnight@woodridge.k12.oh.us 


